ASSESSMENT SUMMARY

Our assessment of the repair costs to pre-accident condition was  S$34,750.00 nett at lump sum basis.(Subject to GST if applicable)

Under normal circumstances, estimated period required for repairs : Twenty  ( 20  ) working days.

Enclosed Two hundred and nine ( 209  ) photographs depicting damage to the vehicle.

Inspection conducted at : TEC AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST, #05-107 . SINGAPORE 608586

was conducted strictly on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS".

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

285/30ZR20

285/30ZR20